
(Girls H.S. Varsity Hockey)    North Wright County (3) at Princeton-BL-B (2)
Princeton Girls Varsity,  Tuesday, November 28, 2017

511 Ice Arena Drive
Princeton, Minnesota 

Arena: Princeton Ice Arena  Time: 7:19PM - 9:04PM
Official Scorer:  R Chaffer/C Hartigan  Game Number: 
RinkWriter licensed to: Princeton Ice Arena

©RinkWriter   www.rinkwriter.com   V:  17.09.18

Princeton-BL-B
Paul McElhone Coaches

Starters
33 Kara Schramel    Sr  G
28 Eden Betzler    Sr  D
06 Dani Slominski    Jr  D
14 Kenzie Skuza    Sr  F
39 Maddy Peterson    Jr  F
57 Emily Moore    Fr  F

North Wright County
Cailyn McCauley

Starters
35 Anna LaRose    So  G
04 Megan Sullivan    Jr  D
17 Brinna Martin    So  D
33 Chloe Finnerty    8th  D
09 Sydney Lemke    So  C
10 Mackenzie Bourgerie    So  C

Alternates Alternates
02 Kallie Abrahamson    So  F
04 Ellie Schwartz    Sr  F
11 Taylor Donnay    Fr  F
12 Maddie Aune    So  D
24 Carli Vogel    Sr  F
25 Sydney Eckert    Fr  D
27 MaCallan Dostal    Sr  F
31 Emily Pangerl    Jr  G
34 Sam Haverinen    So  F

01 Isabella Youngberg    So  G
02 Lily Johnson    Jr  D
03 Bailey Hoffmann    So  W
08 Amber Heiber    Sr  W
11 Molly Young    Sr  W
12 Lauren Rokala    Jr  D
15 Brooke Johnson    Sr  C
18 Julia Walters    So  W
23 Lexy Fuerstenberg    Sr  W
24 Blair Boutet    So  C
27 Payton Allen    Jr  D
28 Heather Biehl    Sr  W
32 Mackenzie Dunn    Fr  D

Scoring by Periods
Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Final

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Total

Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT Total

Pen Min:Sec PP Min:Sec PPG SHG ENG

PBL

NWC

Shots on Goal

PBL

NWC

Quality Scoring Chances Face-offs Won

PBL

NWC

 9 

 12 

 2 

 1 

 12 

 8 

 0 

 1 

 12 

 12 

 0 

 1 

 33 

 32 

 2 

 3 

Penalties Power Plays

PBL

NWC

 4 8:00 1 0:46  0  0  0 

 2 4:00 3 3:18  1  0  0 

PBL- 33 Kara Schramel  

PBL- 31 Emily Pangerl  

NWC- 35 Anna LaRose  

NWC- 01 Isabella Youngberg  

3 51:00 12 11 8 7 12 11  32  29

3 51:00 9 7 12 12 12 12  33  31

GoalTending Per 1 Per 2 Per 3 OT(s) Totals
Per Min SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV SOG SV Officials

SignaturePenalties Goals GWG:  NWC 10 Mackenzie Bourgerie  4:03  Per 3

Tm No  Player Penalty (Length) Per Time Tm Type Goal Scorer Assist #1 Assist #2

Records
 Next
 Date

OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - OA:  -  - 
() 

C:  -  - 

1 2:47 PBL ES 39 Maddy Peterson

1 13:07 PBL ES 27 MaCallan Dostal 24 Carli Vogel

1 15:09 NWC ES 23 Lexy Fuerstenberg

PBL 39 Maddy Peterson Roughing (2) 2 3:24

PBL 25 Sydney Eckert Hooking (2) 2 10:16

2 10:48 NWC PP 10 M.  Bourgerie 09 Sydney Lemke 33 Chloe Finnerty

NWC 17 Brinna Martin Interference (2) 3 0:42

PBL 28 Eden Betzler Tripping (2) 3 1:28

3 4:03 NWC ES 10 M.  Bourgerie

NWC 04 Megan Sullivan Roughing  (2) 3 5:55

PBL 39 Maddy Peterson Roughing  (2) 3 5:55

End of Game


